ZP40 & 60 Series 1
ZP40 & 60 Series
2" x 4" 40W to 60W
AC-DC Power Supplies
Key Market Segments & Applications
Video/Audio Routers
Datacom
Point of Sale

le
 O
u
tp
u
t
D
u
al
Notes:  (5)  Average not to exceed max power, <30s, 10% duty cycle (6) 50With 30CFM forced air cooling, derate linearly to 35W from 50°C to 70°C
(7)  Min Load V1: 0.4A, V2: 0.2A
ZPS40 -15 -24 -28 -30 -36 -48 ZPD40 ZPT40
ZPS60 -15 -24 -28 -30 -36 -48
Output Maximum Peak Load Output Eff.(3)
Model Voltage (V) Output (A) (A) (5) Pwr (W) (typ)%
ZPS40-3R3 V1 3.3 6.0 7.2 20.0 74
ZPS60-3R3 V1 3.3 8.0 8.5 26.0 74
ZPS40-5 V1 5.0 6.0 7.2 30.0 78
ZPS60-5 V1 5.0 8.0 9.0 40.0 78
ZPS40-9 V1 9.0 4.45 5.34 40.0 82
ZPS60-9 V1 9.0 6.67 8.0 60.0 82
ZPS40-12 V1 12.0 3.34 4.0 40.0 84
ZPS60-12 V1 12.0 5.0 6.0 60.0 84
ZPS40-15 V1 15.0 2.67 3.2 40.0 85
ZPS60-15 V1 15.0 4.0 4.8 60.0 85
ZPS40-24 V1 24.0 1.67 2.0 40.0 86
ZPS60-24 V1 24.0 2.5 3.0 60.0 86
ZPS40-28 V1 28.0 1.43 1.71 40.0 86
ZPS60-28 V1 28.0 2.14 2.57 60.0 86
ZPS40-30 V1 30.0 1.33 1.6 40.0 86
ZPS60-30 V1 30.0 2.0 2.4 60.0 86
ZPS40-36 V1 36.0 1.11 1.33 40.0 87
ZPS60-36 V1 36.0 1.67 2.0 60.0 87
ZPS40-48 V1 48.0 0.834 1.0 40.0 88
ZPS60-48 V1 48.0 1.25 1.5 60.0 88
ZPD40-512 (7) V1 +5.0 3.2 5.0 40.0 77
V2 +12.0 2.0 2.5
ZPD40-524 (7) V1 +5.0 3.2 5.0 40.0 (6) 78
V2 +24.0 1.0 1.5